PROVIDER
Pregnancy Testing
NFP

SPNCC

Lead Nursing Visits
Kids Immunizations
Adult Immunizations
Tuberculosis

Whole Blood Lead
WIC

WIC Condom Kits
Lead Inspections
STD

FCH Condom Kits
Dispense

STD grant
Empowering Families

Total

CLAIMS

1
0
234
58
100
110
135
0
706
10
72
1103
0
150
1948
829

5457

1
0
504
58
100
107
394
0
706
10
72
1103
0
611
1949
2,921

8536

2020 BILLING & PAYMENT SUMMARY

ENCOUNTERS AMOUNT BILLED

$8.61

$0.00
$27,711.02
$5,650.00
$8,619.40
$6,002.54
$11,135.61

$19,371.30
$340.60

$49,600.00

$240,896.24

$13,976.02
$441,903.15
$68,549.80

$893,764.29

AMOUNT PAID

$17.22
$0.00
$992.19
$5,750.00
$3,5637.83
$1,606.26
$10,131.24

$21,297.67
$340.60

$48,900.00

$234,031.36

$15,061.23
$442,015.31
$58,055.50

$841,736.41



