PROVIDER	CLAIMS	ENCOUNTERS	AMOUNT BILLED	AMOUNT PAID
Pregnancy Testing	1	1	\$8.61	\$17.22
NFP	0	0	\$0.00	\$0.00
SPNCC	234	504	\$27,711.02	\$992.19
Lead Nursing Visits	58	58	\$5,650.00	\$5,750.00
Kids Immunizations	100	100	\$8,619.40	\$3,537.83
Adult Immunizations	110	107	\$6,002.54	\$1,606.26
Tuberculosis	135	394	\$11,135.61	\$10,131.24
Whole Blood Lead	0	0		
WIC	706	706	\$19,371.30	\$21,297.67
WIC Condom Kits	10	10	\$340.60	\$340.60
Lead Inspections	72	72	\$49,600.00	\$48,900.00
STD	1103	1103	\$240,896.24	\$234,031.36
FCH Condom Kits	0	0		
Dispense	150	611	\$13,976.02	\$15,061.23
STD grant	1949	1949	\$441,903.15	\$442,015.31
<b>Empowering Families</b>	829	2,921	\$68,549.80	\$58,055.50
Total	5457	8536	\$893,764.29	\$841,736.41

•